
Class of 

Admission

Eligibility & DOCs 

Required

Uniform (non 

refundable)

Books  (non 

refundable)

Amount to 

be 

deposited 

at the time 

of  Adm.

Remaining 

Amount/ 

installment

Mode of 

fee 

payment

Adm. 

Cancellation 

process 

Test/Type of 

Test

Till 20th 

April,2024

After 20th 

April,2024

(1 T-shirt + 1 

skirt/ trousers+1 

sweater+1 

belt+1 Track 

suit)

(Books + I.D 

card+Diary+R.C+

Worksheet+Exa

m Fee)

class 6th

Student should have 

cleared class 5th

Previous class Report Card

Transfere Certificate 

Birth Certificate

Adhar Card (student, 

father, mother)                               

Four Photos  of student (in 

School uniform) & Two 

photos of parent 

Caste certificate (if 

applicable) 

Blood group & Medical 

Fitness certificate

PEN(Permanent Education 

no),  Student's Height in 

CMS & Weight in Kgs

Admission 

Charge-Rs-

2000

Tution Fee-

Rs2100 

Admission 

charges-Rs-5000

Tution Fee -

Rs2100 

2800/- 4295/-

Rs.15,395  till 

20/04/24      

Rs.18,395  

after 

20/04/24 

2100*9=18,900/-
online / 

Cash

1-Rs 2000 

deductable from 

whole amount in 

case students 

fails in class 6th

2-In case of 

admission 

withdrawl 

,installment of 

whole month is 

non refundable 

even if the 

attendance is for 

a SINGLE 

DAY/HALF DAY

written test 

followed by 

interview

Class7th Same As Above

Admission 

Charge-Rs-

2000

Tution Fee-

Rs2100 

Admission 

charges-Rs-5000

Tution Fee -

Rs2100 

2800/- 4445/-

Rs.15,545 till 

20/04/24      

Rs.18,545  

after 

20/04/24 

2100*9=18,900/-
online / 

Cash

1-Rs 2000 

deductable from 

whole amount in 

case students 

fails in class 6th

2-In case of 

admission 

written test 

followed by 

interview

Class 8th Same As Above

Admission 

Charge-Rs-

2000

Tution Fee-

Rs2100 

Admission 

charges-Rs-5000

Tution Fee -

Rs2100 

2800/- 4565/-

Rs.15,665  till 

20/04/24      

Rs.18,665  

after 

20/04/24 

2100*9=18,900/-
online / 

Cash

1-Rs 2000 

deductable from 

whole amount in 

case students 

fails in class 6th

2-In case of 

admission 

written test 

followed by 

interview

RSS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
ADMISSION INFORMATION IN (MIDDLE SECTION) SESSION 2024-25

Fee Structure

* LAST FEE WILL BE SUBMITTED IN THE FORM OF ONE QUARTER (JAN- MARCH) TILL 10TH JANUARY 2025 BY ONLINE AND AFTER 10TH JANUARY ONLY CASH PAYMENT 

ACCEPTED.


